
Get a tour of the House 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Done! 

Going to Ronald McDonald House 

Arrive at Ronald McDonald 
House 

Park at Ronald McDonald 
House 

Go thru the front door 

Go to Welcome Desk 

Sit in room and check in 

Go to our room 
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Load up car. 

 

 

 

  

Done! 

Leaving Ronald McDonald House 

Straighten up room. 

Take out trash. 

Pack up things. 

Turn in keys. 

Head Home! 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 



 

 

Done! 


